
08.03.2021

Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of claim Whether related 
party ?

% of voting share 
in CoC, If 

Applicable
1 Shree Ratna Farm Products 08.03.2021                   13,83,650                    13,83,650 Goods - - - - - - -
2  B.N.Sharath Patel 15.03.2021               2,63,48,121                 1,51,36,344 Goods - - - - - - -
3 Eximax Trading 24.03.2021                   46,75,000                    46,75,000 Goods - - - - - - -
4 Gauravind & co 16.04.2021                   27,84,650                    17,06,515 Goods - - - - - - -
5 Sai aryan Enterprises                     9,51,299                      6,14,512 Goods - - - - - - -

6
Shah durganshi Dharamshi & 
co

06.04.2021                   22,00,135                    14,42,712 
Goods - - - - - - -

7 Diya traders 09.08.2021               1,08,58,180                 1,08,58,180 Goods - - - - - - -
8 Meet traders 01.04.2021                   21,16,154                    18,00,000 Goods - - - - - - -

9
Anandeshwar Trading 
Corporation

15.04.2021                   22,31,576                    16,59,490 
Goods - - - - - - -

10 Shree Dashabhuj Tading co
                  55,70,721                    55,70,721 

Goods - - - - - - -

11 Devagiri co 27.10.2021                   40,87,525                    40,87,524 Goods - - - - - - -
12 Sri Mallikarjuna enterprises                     5,36,487                                   -   Goods - - - - 5,36,487        - -
13 Bakale home products                     9,85,740                      9,85,740 Goods - - - - - - -

13           Total 6,47,29,237             4,99,20,388               -                          -                        -                            -                    -                      5,36,487        -                      -                          

*The Above claims have been received and verified by the IRP, Any revision in this claim, If any, will be uploaded subsequent to verification by the RP. 

List of Operational Creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Annexure 8
Name of the Corporate Debtor: M/s Maylari Agro Products Limited

Date of commencement of CIRP: List of Stakeholders as on: 30.11.2021

Name of the Creditor

(Amount in ₹)
Sl. No. Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 

contingent 
claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 

that may be set-
off

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Remarks, if any


